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General information about company

Scrip code 539383

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEO19D01016

Name of the company MAHAVEER INFOWAY LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl.ler the Lls.ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 I\«?gﬁfstger company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

file:///D:/Sameeksha%20Sharma/M AHAVEER %20INFOWAY %20LIMITED/Quarterly%20Compliances/2018- 19/Q1/XML%20F ile/Sharehol ding %20Pattern.xs. ..

2/15



8/10/2018

Shareholding Pattern.Xsm.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | ocp class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares of total no. of
Category | of shar.ehol ders | u Ziit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
@D shareholder s equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) | Rights Total as
(111) shares . =(IV)+ % of
(I held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a/o0
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | 1 | (A+B+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter
(A) & 14 2354328 2354328 | 42.74 2354328 2354328 | 42.74
Promoter
Group
B) Public 1226 3154672 3154672 |57.26 3154672 3154672 | 57.26
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 1240 5509000 5509000 | 100 5509000 5509000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
NoOF [0 or | Ut oIS | Shareholding , as a % | Lockedin for otherwise
Shares O © CTYme assuming full conversion | shares (XII) | encumbered | Nymber of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. (XIID) .
Underlying . . of convertible securities equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible :
Outstanding . . (as a percentage of A A held in
) shareholder Outstanding | securities and . . sa sa .
convertible diluted share capital) % of % of dematerialized
(ID) securities | " arrants | No. Of (XT)= (VIDH(X) As a °o ° | form (XIV)
U (Xi) Warrants (X) |y, ) No. [total |No. |total
X) (a) % of ( +C2) (a) | Shares | (a) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 42.74 457589 | 19.44 | 2354328
Promoter
Group
B) Public 57.26 2886271
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((9Y) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 457589 | 8.31 | 5240599
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Sharcholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
I:(l)]' of Partly | No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
ully .
. . paid- | shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of P ald, up up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the sharcholders | equity . f _ Rights as a
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, o of
Shareholders (I) (111) shares . 00
held shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
0, .
(V) held (VD) W+ a% of Clz.lss Class | o1 Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1, 2354328 2354328 | 42.74 2354328 2354328 | 42.74
undivided Family
(S]L;b_TOtal (4) 14 2354328 2354328 | 42.74 2354328 2354328 | 42.74
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 14 2354328 2354328 | 42.74 2354328 2354328 | 42.74
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
@
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1169 1164499 1164499 | 21.14 1164499 1164499 | 21.14
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 33 1724023 1724023 | 31.29 1724023 1724023 | 31.29
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 24 266150 266150 | 4.83 266150 266150 |4.83
(specify)
(S;)b_TOtal (B) 1226 3154672 3154672 | 57.26 3154672 3154672 | 57.26
Total Public
Shareholding
1226 3154672 3154672 | 57.26 3154672 3154672 | 57.26
B=(B)(1)+
B@)+B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1240 5509000 5509000 | 100 5509000 5509000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1240 5509000 5509000 | 100 5509000 5509000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares ) . Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying Shareholdmg ,asa A’. shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of (X11D) .
Underlying . Outstanding .. equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . | convertible . A A held in
Outstanding ", percentage of diluted share sa sa -
convertible securities and . B % of % of dematerialized
i Warrants No. OF W. " capital) (XI)= (VII)HX) As 00 00 f IV
securities (i) )?. arrants |, o (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. total orm ( )
X) (X (a) (a) | Shares | (a) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 42.74 457589 | 19.44 | 2354328
(SIL;b'TOtal (A) 42.74 457589 | 19.44 | 2354328
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 42.74 457589 | 19.44 | 2354328
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 21.14 919898
(a(ii)) 31.29 1700223
(e) 4.83 266150
Sub-Total (B) 57.26 2886271
(©)
Total Public
Shareholding
57.26 2886271
B)=B)(1)+
B)YHB)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 5240599
)TOtal (A+BC 100 457589 [8.31 | 5240599
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJENDER
KUMAR JAIN

MAHAVEER
CHAND JAIN

BASANTA
BAI JAIN

NIRMAL
KOTHARI

ASHOK
KUMAR
JAIN

KAMAL
KUMAR
KOTHARI

SUSHILA
BAI
KOTHARI

PAN (II)

ABAPJ3581G

ABSPJ4069K

ABSPJ4070G

ACBPK9826D

ACDPJ5680Q

ADFPKI1150K

AEIPJ1422K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

296000

184700

10000

165010

502718

191000

10100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

296000

184700

10000

165010

502718

191000

10100

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.37

3.35

0.18

3.47

0.18

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

296000

184700

10000

165010

502718

191000

10100

Class egy

Total

296000

184700

10000

165010

502718

191000

10100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.37

3.35

0.18

9.13

3.47

0.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccurities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.37

3.35

0.18

9.13

3.47

0.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a) 46000 0 0 100000 183789 105000 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | >4 0 0 60.6 36.56 54.97 0

Number of equity

shares held in 296000 184700 10000 165010 502718 191000 10100
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Shareholder type | Promoter Group | Promoter Group Group Group Group Promoter Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BADAM BAI
KOTHARI

VIVEK JAIN

ANITHA
KOTHARI

LEELA
DEVI
KOTHARI

MANJU
DEVI
KOTHARI

VIJAY KUMAR
KOTHARI VIJAY
KUMAR KOTHARI

VISHAL
JAIN

PAN (II)

AGNPB3467B

AGVPJ2904R

AICPK6732H

AIEPK6136D

AJAPK4193R

AMVPK6724G

AFWPJ6464N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

231700

110700

40000

35100

41200

428500

107600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

231700

110700

40000

35100

41200

428500

107600

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.21

2.01

0.73

0.64

0.75

7.78

1.95

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

231700

110700

40000

35100

41200

428500

107600

Class egy

Total

231700

110700

40000

35100

41200

428500

107600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.21

2.01

0.73

0.64

0.75

7.78

1.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.21

2.01

0.73

0.64

0.75

7.78

1.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 22800 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 5.32 0

Number of equity

shares held in 231700 110700 40000 35100 41200 428500 107600

dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sharcholder tvpe Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Grou Promoter
P Group Group Group Group Group P Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2354328

held (V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 2354328

WM+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

42.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2354328
Class eg:y
Total 2354328

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 42.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

42.74

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

No. (a) 457589
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 19.44
Number of equity

shares held in 2354328

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

24

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

258413

6936

801

266150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

258413

6936

801

266150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.69

0.13

0.01

4.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

258413

6936

801

266150

Class egy

Total

258413

6936

801

266150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.69

0.13

0.01

4.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

4.69

0.13

0.01

4.83
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

258413

6936

801

266150

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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