General information about company	/
Scrip code	539383
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE019D01016
Name of the company	MAHAVEER INFOWAY LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category		No. of fully paid up equity shares held (TV)	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		paid-up equity	underlying Depository		shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(II)	(II)	I)		shares held (V)	shares Receipts		(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	2354328			2354328	42.74	2354328		2354328	42.74
(B)	Public	1226	3154672			3154672	57.26	3154672		3154672	57.26
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
_	Total	1240	5509000			5509000	100	5509000		5509000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42.74			457589	19.44	2354328
(B)	Public				57.26					2886271
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			457589	8.31	5240599

Т	able II - Staten	nent showii	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			g Rights hourities (IX	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)			paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	14	2354328			2354328	42.74	2354328		2354328	42.74
Sub-Total (A) (1)		14	2354328			2354328	42.74	2354328		2354328	42.74
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		14	2354328			2354328	42.74	2354328		2354328	42.74
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1169	1164499			1164499	21.14	1164499		1164499	21.14
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	33	1724023			1724023	31.29	1724023		1724023	31.29
(e)	Any Other (specify)	24	266150			266150	4.83	266150		266150	4.83
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1226	3154672			3154672	57.26	3154672		3154672	57.26
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1226	3154672			3154672	57.26	3154672		3154672	57.26
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public shareholde	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		1240	5509000			5509000	100	5509000		5509000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1240	5509000			5509000	100	5509000		5509000	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promo	ter Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				42.74			457589	19.44	2354328	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				42.74			457589	19.44	2354328	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				42.74			457589	19.44	2354328	
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				21.14					919898	
(a(ii))				31.29					1700223	
(e)				4.83					266150	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				57.26					2886271	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				57.26					2886271	
С	Table IV - St	atement showi	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5240599	
Total (A+B+C				100			457589	8.31	5240599	

		Individ	uals/Hindu u	ndivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJENDER KUMAR JAIN	MAHAVEER CHAND JAIN	BASANTA BAI JAIN	NIRMAL KOTHARI	ASHOK KUMAR JAIN	KAMAL KUMAR KOTHARI	SUSHILA BAI KOTHARI
PAN (II)	ABAPJ3581G	ABSPJ4069K	ABSPJ4070G	ACBPK9826D	ACDPJ5680Q	ADFPK1150K	AEIPJ1422F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	296000	184700	10000	165010	502718	191000	10100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	296000	184700	10000	165010	502718	191000	10100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.37	3.35	0.18	3	9.13	3.47	0.18
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	296000	184700	10000	165010	502718	191000	10100
Class eg:y							
Total	296000	184700	10000	165010	502718	191000	10100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.37	3.35	0.18	3	9.13	3.47	0.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.37	3.35	0.18	3	9.13	3.47	0.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	ı	1				
No. (a)							
		-	 				

Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XII	I)				
No. (a)	46000	0	0	100000	183789	105000	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	15.54	0	0	60.6	36.56	54.97	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	296000	184700	10000	165010	502718	191000	10100
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•	•	•		•
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Indi	viduals/Hind	lu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BADAM BAI KOTHARI	VIVEK JAIN	ANITHA KOTHARI	LEELA DEVI KOTHARI	MANJU DEVI KOTHARI	VIJAY KUMAR KOTHARI VIJAY KUMAR KOTHARI	VISHAL JAIN
PAN (II)	AGNPB3467B	AGVPJ2904R	AICPK6732H	AIEPK6136D	AJAPK4193R	AMVPK6724G	AFWPJ6464N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	231700	110700	40000	35100	41200	428500	107600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	231700	110700	40000	35100	41200	428500	107600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.21	2.01	0.73	0.64	0.75	7.78	1.95
Number of Voting I	Rights held in eac	h class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	231700	110700	40000	35100	41200	428500	107600
Class eg:y							
Total	231700	110700	40000	35100	41200	428500	107600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.21	2.01	0.73	0.64	0.75	7.78	1.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.21	2.01	0.73	0.64	0.75	7.78	1.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total							

Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or othe	rwise encumber	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	22800	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	5.32	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	231700	110700	40000	35100	41200	428500	107600
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2354328
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2354328
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42.74
Number of Voting F	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2354328
Class eg:y	
Total	2354328
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	42.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42.74
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)	457589							
As a % of total Shares held (b)	19.44							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2354328							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type								

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	16	6	2	24			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	258413	6936	801	266150			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	258413	6936	801	266150			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.69	0.13	0.01	4.83			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	258413	6936	801	266150			
Class eg:y							
Total	258413	6936	801	266150			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.69	0.13	0.01	4.83			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	4.69	0.13	0.01	4.83			

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	258413	6936	801	266150			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							